ufiviuw : 6/8/2561 16:28:00

AHIAMBINT
milsaSounaziiau
MBthswiesd
midthe
INININTNT
TINVIAMEDINT
wnamssauiion d iy uazlusugne
fssaiionlsmindad
fssaiionlsaiindad
fmsydoisiulusuananmunsam
fsssiissiufuluougnanmswiiu
fssaiisuAvauasnserIofaing
fsssiissAu e Suuwnaid
adFunisieduan
eluaugnaFuvimsiiu au fsfna wieyanen

fluaugnaFurhmsmiadsinanTonacas
anluauanadsznaumamamiuiamanduduaais
FORVNN

TremMsIIIten dw¥u uaslueugne
wane ldnnniwddu
&
aaniiy

FINBIa Y IFnnnFwedu

MUl zinmmMInesu
Yazdsudazana w.a. 2562
ANILIMNIRIUGILANAUYN
9N 1IN Jamiau3Sne

NuFVIR
i 2558 i1 2559

75,018.50 76,602.50
51,684.70 52,434.76
4,518.00 4,318.00
280.00 310.00
131,501.20 133,665.26
420.00 465.00
84.00 93.00
1,455.00 1,435.60
40.00 20.00
3,000.00 0.00
420.00 290.00
600.00 5,115.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 9,000.00
9,650.00 11,750.00
15,669.00 28,168.60
248,437.56 208,573.38
248,437.56 208,573.38

11 2560

106,461.00
51,982.95
8,399.00
0.00
166,842.95

0.00
0.00
1,426.20
20.00
0.00
540.00
1,600.00
0.00
6,000.00

12,850.00
22,436.20

198,052.51
198,052.51

i 2561

100,000.00
57,000.00
8,000.00
0.00
165,000.00

10,800.00
0.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
0.00
500.00
5,000.00
0.00
10,000.00

12,000.00
40,800.00

200,000.00
200,000.00

Uazanmns

UGN (%)

0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
100.00 %

-100.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

0.00 %

1.42 %

wih : 1/2

i 2562

100,000.00
57,000.00
8,000.00
10,000.00
175,000.00

0.00

0.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
0.00
500.00
5,000.00
0.00
10,000.00

12,000.00
30,000.00

202,840.00
202,840.00
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TIHNNAHIN

i 2558

108,000.00
56.00
74,710.35
182,766.35

384,605.53
7,605,935.91
2,658,626.22

54,753.26
1,428,359.27
2,460,701.32

0.00
45,384.75
70,512.34

1,120,240.00
15,829,118.60

8,416,890.00

8,416,890.00
24,824,382.71

N5V
i1 2559

152,500.00

62.00
260,600.00
413,162.00

378,769.12
7,890,189.70
2,652,762.02

46,054.53
1,405,944 .81
3,024,198.90

0.00
54,855.71
47,802.02

775,736.00
16,276,312.81

7,421,621.00

7,421,621.00
24,481,503.05

i 2560

76,000.00
14.00
228,303.24
304,317.24

256,705.06
8,335,554.96
2,566,529.84

32,699.13
1,429,941.89
3,445,991.69

0.00
65,351.44
44,549.02

961,072.00
17,138,395.03

17,773,223.00

17,773,223.00
35,603,266.93

il 2561

20,000.00
0.00
242,400.00
262,400.00

380,000.00
8,250,000.00
2,850,000.00

50,000.00
1,400,000.00
3,029,000.00

200.00

70,000.00

100,000.00

700,000.00
16,829,200.00

19,263,820.00

19,263,820.00
36,761,220.00

Uazsnsns

vaae N (%)

0.00 %
0.00 %
-17.49 %

0.00 %
4.85 %
-2.46 %
0.00 %
-100.00 %
74.98 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

28.57 %

1.58 %

Wi : 2/2

i 2562

20,000.00
0.00
200,000.00
220,000.00

380,000.00
8,650,000.00
2,780,000.00
50,000.00
0.00
5,300,000.00
200.00
70,000.00

100,000.00

900,000.00
18,230,200.00

19,568,800.00

19,568,800.00
38,426,840.00



